St. Peter’s Episcopal Church
Salisbury, MD

MORNING PRAYER RITE |
ORDER OF SERVICE

Monday, January 5, 2026, 9:30am

The [nvitatory and Psaiter 42 BCP
Psalm 2, 110 586, 753 BCP
Jonah 2:2-9

Canticle 9 The First Song of Isaiah 86 BCP
John 11:17-27, 38-44
Canticle 19 Song of the Redeemed 94 BCP ;

Apostles Creed 53 BCP
The Lord’s Prayer 54 BCP
Suffrages A 55 BCP

Collect of the Day: Second Sunday after Christmas
Additional Collects

Authorized Intercessions & Thanksgivings

The General Thanksgiving 58 BCP

Final Prayers




St. Peter’s Episcopal Church
Salisbury, MD

EVENING PRAYERRITE |
ORDER OF SERVICE

Thursday, January 8, 2026 - 5:30pm

The Invitatory and Psalter

Psalm 112, 113

Exodus 17:1-7

The Song of Mary

John 7:37-52

The Song of Simeon

Apostles Creed

The Lord’s Prayer

Suffrages A

Collect of the Day: The Epiphany
Additional Collects

Authorized Intercessions & Thanksgivings
The General Thanksgiving

Final Prayers

63 BCP
755 BCP

65 BCP

66 BCP

66 BCP

67 BCP
67 BCP

71 BCP




St. Peter’s Episcopal Church
Salisbury, MD

EVENING PRAYER RITE |
ORDER OF SERVICE

Friday, January 9, 2026 — 5:30pm

The Invitatory and Psalter

Psalm 131, 132

Isaiah 45:14-19

The Song of Mary

:John 8:12-19

Song of Simeon

Apostles Creed

The Lord’s Prayer

Suffrages B

Collect of the Day: The Epiphany
Additional Collects

Authorized Intercessions & Thanksgivings
The General Thanksgiving

Final Prayers

63 BCP
785 BCP

65 BCP

66 BCP

66 BCP

67 BCP
68 BCP

71 BCP




St. Peter’s Episcopal Church
Salisbury, MD

IMIORNING PRAYER RITE ii
ORDER OF SERVICE

Saturday, January 10, 2026 - 8:30am

The Invitatory and Psalter 80 BCP
Psalm 138, 139 793 BCP
Jeremiah 23:1-8

Canticle 12 A Song of Creation 88 BCP
John 10:7-17

Canticle 19 Song of the Redeemed 94 BCP
Apostles Creed 96 BCP
The Lord’s Prayer 97 BCP
Suffrages A 97 BCP

Collect of the Day: The Epiphany

Additional Collects

Authorized Intercessions & Thanksgivings

The General Thanksgiving 101 BCP

Final Prayers






